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0710 Homes for Sale

 3BR, 2.5BA 80X30 DOUBLEWIDE
on 3 acs, Tallapoosa. Lge work shed
in back, huge front deck. Very clean.
Pay off $79,500. Call 256-452-5688

LAKE HOUSE ON YEAR ROUND
WATER LAKE WEDOWEE

Log Cabin Lake Home, 3br, 2ba,
double car  garage, level lot, floating

dock. County water, paved road.
Over 800 feet of year round water.

MUST SEE!!!  $299,000.00
404-906-4275

REDUCED TO $89,900
33 GOLD CREEK DRIVE

Charming fire place & deck, 4br,
3ba Split Foyer quiet street, lit curb
& guttered sudv w/underground util-
ities. 2 car gar w/opener. Conveni-
ently located 1/4 mi off I-20 & exit
5. $2500 dn $925 p/mo w/ $200

credit monthly towards purchase.
Ready to move in 9/2/13
Bill Wade 800 626-6888
for immediate showing.

0720 Duplex/Apts

VERY NICE DUPLEX
in Bowdon,

quiet neighborhood on dead
end street.  Near golf course.

Ideal for a couple!

2BR, 1BA
Stove and refridgerator

 furnished. Total electric.
Washer & dryer hookups
 $500 mo. + $475 deposit

 References & credit history
 required.  No pets.

770-258-3365

0800 TRANSPORTATION

0856
Sport Utility

Vehicles

2003 CHEVY SUBURBAN
Excellent condition!

Must see!
Call 404-379-6283

0860 Vans for Sale

HANDICAPPED CONVERSION van
for sale. 2003 Ford E250, 5.4 Liter
Triton V8, 103,000 one owner miles.
New tires, leather bucket seats, aux-
iliary power supply, wheelchair dock-
ing system, mobility controls and lift.
All modifications can be set for non
disabled driver to operate. Contact
Carol at 770-328-2674.

0900 FINANCIAL

0950 LEGALS

8-47744  8/13.20
NOTICE OF

INCORPORATION

Notice is given that Articles of Incor-
poration that will incorporate United
Dialysis Foundation, Inc., will be de-
livered to the Secretary of State for
filing in accordance with the Georgia
N o n p r o f i t  C o r p o r a t i o n  C o d e
O.C.G.A.14-3-202. The initial re-
gistered office of the corporation will
be located at 46 Villa Rosa Lane,
Temple, Georgia 30179 and its ini-
tial registered agent at such address
is Terrance D. Parkman.

0620
Homes

For Rent

4 BEDROOM 2.5 BATH
fenced backyard in
swim community in

Villa Rica city.
No pets,

$1000 mo. $1000 deposit.

404-242-3954

RENT NOW
 QUIET FAMILY

HOME
Dead-End Street

16 Wanda Dr.
(Old Airport Rd.)

Carrollton, GA 30116

3BR, 2BA outside city.
Extra, Extra Clean.
Stove, Refrigerator

$725/mo References,
Deposit

No Pets

770-832-7880

RENTALS AVAILABLE
   Metro West Realty

  770-836-0042

Sunrise Circle, Carrollton
Quadruplex

Newly remodeled 2 BR 1 BA unit,
total electric, new central heating &

air, washer/dryer connections in
each unit. $500/mo.

      All Rentals Require:
Completed Application & Signed

Consent Form; $500 Security Dep;
$45 per Application

  Call Robin R. Rogers
  770-328-6073 or

 770-214-1192

TIRED OF RENTING?
Special  FHA  programs
for poor credit or no credit.

0 down payment or down pay-
ment assistance.

No gimmicks.
ptstoday.com/fha

Call 770-656-4788

VILLA RICA AREA:
2br 1ba $550 mo. 3br 2ba $700 mo.
2br 1ba $475 mo. 770-459-3508 or

770-595-3159

0630 Duplexes for Rent

1BR, 1BA DUPLEX in Carrollton.
$400/mo, $300/dep.
770-832-1770

2BR,  1BA DUPLEX,
Carrollton,  $525/Mo, $400/dep.

770-832-1770

0655 Roommate Wanted

CHRISTIAN MAN (53 yrs.old) Chris-
tian college educated looking for

roommate. 3BR 2BA scrned in porch
& deck, golf course. Total amenities
+ add'l for golf.  No smoking or drink-
ing. $750 mo., + 1st & last mo. rent

to move in. Utilities + cable included.
Proof of 3-6 mo. income or Bank

statements. 3-5 character ref.
770-834-2008 before 8:30 p.m.

0675
Mobile Homes

for Rent

  RENT WITH OPTION TO BUY
NEAR TALLAPOOSA IN BEAVER
RUN DEV.  2 BR ON 1.9 ACRES,

$400/MO.  ALSO, 3 BR ON 2.5
ACRES, $475/MO.  NO PETS.

770-574-9070.

0700
REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE

0710 Homes for Sale

2 BEDROOM 1 bath, small bonus
room. Central heat & air. Hardwood
floors/tile. Motivated seller $53,
900.00. 678-629-2568

0620
Homes

For Rent

CHARMING FURN. '50'S  HOME
Less than 1 mi to UWG/C'ton Sch.
Owner & cat only occasionally there

- much privacy for you!  Beautiful
yard/peaceful. Lots of windows.

REFERENCES req'd. No smkg/drgs.
$450 mo + 1 mo. dep., incl utilities,

cable & internet 770-832-6000

FOR LEASE: Very modern,
3 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath, 2 fireplaces,
Pullman kit, wet bar, large deck &
porch, and full basement. Located
on 3 acres of heavily wooded prop-
erty...central sch. dist....Minimum 1

yr. lease, $750.00 + dep. per month,
credit ck. & ref. required. Call

770-337-0787 after FIVE pm ONLY.

LARGE 4BR 3BA, located in
Fairfield Plantation.

(A GATED COMMUNITY)
Rent $1100 mo. deposit req'd.
Application fee $85 and 2 year

lease required.
404-227-4960

LARGE HOUSE
4 bedroom 3 bath in carrollton.
Large yard, covered parking,
near city library & city park.

$850 mo.
References & deposit required

770-971-7983

NICE 2BR 1ba ch/a, walk to UWG,
$625 mo. 770-971-7983

RENTAL PROPERTIES
770-836-0042

www.mwestrealty.com

CHECK WITH OUR AGENTS
OFTEN - NEW

PROPERTIES ARE ADDED
WEEKLY!

3br, 2ba
OAKVIEW DR.

$695/mo
TABETHA ROBISON

678-378-2791
_____________________

3br, 2ba
OAKWOOD PLACE

Villa Rica
$950/mo

TABETHA ROBISON
678-378-2791

____________________________
____

2BR, 1BA,
CARROLL CIRCLE

Carrollton City
$550/mo

TABETHIA ROBISION
678-378-2791

3BR, 2BA
NORTH WHITE ST.

Carrollton City
$900/mo

TABETHA ROBISON
678-378-2791

3BR, 2BA
630 CANTRELLDRIVE

Bremen City
$795/mo

TABETHA ROBISON
678-378-2791

STONEY WAY
Carrollton City

$850/mo
TABETHA ROBISON

678-378-2791
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

LET US MANAGE YOUR
PROPERTIES!

*ALL RENTALS REQUIRE
SECURITY DEPOSIT & CREDIT

CHECK w/$30 FEE

0610
Unfurnished

Apartments

1BR APT (1300 sq. ft) for rent
to single mature adult. Utilities, TV
and appliances included. No pets.

Private parking & entrance.
$680/mo, $400/dep

770-900-5375

2BR, 1BA TOWNHOME,
$575/mo Very clean. Attached
garage. Small pets w/deposit

allowed, Villa Rica
Call  770-990-2013 or

510-367-4792

2BR, 2BA APT in Tallapoosa
$550/mo, $400/dep.

NO pets. Call 770-862-1726

BOWDON - FOR RENT
2 AND 3 BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
770-258-5300

0620
Homes

For Rent

2BR, 1BA FARM HOUSE ON
CENTER POINT RD.

Sharps Creek School near Fire Sta-
tion. Gas heat, window ac, unfur-
nished, nice community, $450mo,
$250dep. Application & references
req'd. No pets. 770-367-6529

3BR, 2BA HOME FOR RENT -
2 YR LEASE REQUIRED,

3br, 2ba, $85/application fee, depos-
it required, $895/mo. Temple - Ivey
Lake Subd. 404-227-4960

4BR, 3BA HOME
fenced in backyard, all appliances

furnished, no inside pets. $1100/mo
+ deposit & lease. 80 Rebecca Lane,

Carrollton 30117.
Call 770-851-3587

FOR RENT
Newly Renovated
• 2BR, 1BA house,

 $500/mo, $500/dep.
CALL 770-258-5029

HOMES FOR RENT
770-836-1178 ext 234

www.visionwestgeorgia.com

3BR, 2BA, $795/mo
128 Hanson Trail

Whitesburg, GA 30185
_________________
1BR, 1BA, $445/mo
112 B Peachtree St

Carrollton, GA 30117
_________________
2BR, 1BA; $575/mo

86 Brock St.
Carrollton, Ga 30117

 ------------------------------------

HOMES FOR SALE
OWNER FINANCING

770-836-1178 EXT 234
ww.visionwestgeorgia.com

3BR, 2BA
$1000/down, $594/mo

110 Park West Dr.
Single wide Mobile Home in nice

neighborhood
____________

---------------------------------
RETAIL & OFFICE SPACE

ON THE SQUARE
770-836-1178 ext 232

www.visionwestgeorgia.com

Loft Offices available, starting as
low as $195/mo. Retail Space start-

ing at $395/mo.
402 Adamson Square

------------------------------------

For More Information about
These & Other Homes

Call
770-836-1178 ext. 234

____________________________
_______

NOW OFFERING CARS FOR
SALE AND
FINANCING

http://www.dashbirdautomotive.c
om

0272
People Seeking 

Employment

EXPERIENCED IN
ALL TYPES OF

Home Repair & Remodeling.
Specializing in kitchen & decks.

Call 770-832-9897

FATHER DESPERATELY
SEEKING WORK!

Full time  permanent or part time or
per day...ANY type of work! Please
call Oscar at 678-895-8558 or 770-
830-6581. Leave message & will re-
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